
1ST
BLAKELY WALTERS
MANSFIELD FFA SUBMISSION

ARANZA ZAMBRANO
SANTO FFA SUBMISSION

ZAYNE GARZA
AGUA DULCE FFA SUBMISSION

ISABELLA MARTINEZ
WEIMAR FFA SUBMISSION

BLAKELYN BANTA
MILLER GROVE FFA SUBMISSION

SPONSORED BY: COLORING CONTEST
K - 1ST GRADE WINNERS

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH



1ST
EMILI ROMANIUK
HALLSVILLE FFA SUBMISSION

KYLAN RICKS
DEKAULB FFA SUBMISSION

TIMBER BEHLEN
GONZALES FFA SUBMISSION

CARSYN JOCHEN
GRANGER FFA SUBMISSION

GRACIE 
HERMLEIGH FFA SUBMISSION

SPONSORED BY: COLORING CONTEST
2ND - 3RD GRADE WINNERS

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH



1ST
LEXI BEASLEY
BANDERA FFA SUBMISSION

KYLIE STUMAN 
POTH FFA SUBMISSION

EMMA OLDHAM
V.R EATON FFA SUBMISSION

ZOEY WILLIAMSON
HERMLEIGH FFA SUBMISSION

EVERLRIGH MYERS
MANSFEILD FFA SUBMISSION

SPONSORED BY: COLORING CONTEST
4TH - 5TH GRADE WINNERS

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH


